FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Jackson to Engrossed House Concurrent Resolution No. 54 by Representative Jackson

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 4, after "Center" insert "of Louisiana"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, at the beginning of line 5, after "determined" insert "by the study committee"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 5, delete "language" and insert in lieu thereof "requirements and application"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 1, line 11, after "restoration and" delete "that"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 2, line 16, after "Center" insert "of Louisiana"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 23, after "Center" insert "of Louisiana"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 2, line 24, after "determined" insert "by the study committee"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 3, line 1, after "Center" insert "of Louisiana"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 3, line 2, after "summary of" delete "its" and insert in lieu thereof "their"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 3, line 9, after "Center" insert "of Louisiana"